

B D SHAH SECURITIES LTD

DP of CDSL (I) Ltd



DP ID-21700 DP SEBI Reg.No: IN-DP-CDSL-148-2015

02/B, Charmee Enclave, Service Rd, Off- Shraddhanand Rd, Vile Parle-E, Mumbai-400057, Ph-26101817

TARIFF				
	INDIVIDUAL	NON INDIVI	DUAL & NRI	
A/C. Opening Charges	NIL	NIL		
A/C. Maintenance Charges	Rs.400/- Per Annam	Rs.1000/- Per Annam		
	With B.D.Shah Securities Ltd.	Rs.20/-		
ON Market (Sale)		% of Valuation	Minimum (Rs.)	

on marker (buic)		70 01 Valuation	Minimum (KS.)
	Outside B.D.Shah Securities Ltd.	0.04%	Rs.30/-
OFF Market (Debit)		0.04%	Rs.30/-
Inter Depository (Debit)		0.04%	Rs.30/-

Demat Charges	Rs.35/- Per Request + Rs.2/- Per Certificate	
Remat Charges	Rs.30/- Up to 100 Shares + Rs.15/- Per 100 Shares	
Pledge / Un-Pledge / Invocation / Revocation	Rs.50/- Per ISIN	
Margin Pledge / Un-Pledge/ Invocation	Rs.25/- Per ISIN	
CUSPA Pledge / Un-Pledge / Invocation / Confiscation	Rs.20/- Per ISIN	

Holding Statement (Extra)	Rs.15/-
Delivery Instruction Book (DIS) (Extra/Lost)	Rs.25/- Per Book

Terms and Conditions

- 1. AMC will be collected **advanced** on yearly basis, at the beginning of each financial Year.
- 2. Service Tax will be levied on the bill amount and on Education Cess as per applicable.
- 3. Instruction Slip must be submitted at least 24 hours before the execution date.
- Unused instructions slips must be submit in DP when the account is closed. 4.
- You must pay your dues as well as charge for execution of last instruction before transferring all securities 5. from account. B.D.Shah. Securities Ltd reserves the rights to withhold your Delivery Instruction.
- Transaction-cum-billing statement will be sent on monthly basis on your Designated Email Id. 6.
- Tariff can be revised from time to time as may be decided by the Board of Directors. 7.

I Mr. /Mrs. /Miss/M/s. _____

. Having **BOID**: 12021700_____

I / We Accept the above mentioned Tariff.

×	×	×
1 st Holder Signature	2 nd Holder Signature	3 rd Holder Signature

MEMBER : BSE | NSE | MCX | DP: CDSL(I)LTD | MUTUAL FUND | IPO | BONDS | FINANCIAL PLANNING. **OUR LOCATIONS:** MAHARASHTRA : FORT | VILE PARLE | KANDIVALI-E| NASHIK

Website : www.bdshah.in | Email id: cds@bdshah.com